
Westerville North Athletics

2024 Summer Youth Camps

ALL sport camp registration/payments (excludes Marching Band) MUST be made online at:
https://westerville.hometownticketing.com/embed/all?tile_id=1&tile_item=6

Sport Head Coach Email Address Camp Dates/Times/Info:

Boys Basketball Shan Trusley trusleys@wcsoh.org Tues-Fri May 28-31: Grades 3-6: 830-1030AM/Grades 7-8: 1030A-1230P (Gyms)

Cheerleading Megan Hoover-Osborne northwarriorscheer@gmail.com Sat-Sun June 1-2: Grades K-6 from 830-1130AM (Main Gym)

Wrestling David Grant coachgrant@aol.com Mon-Fri June 3-7: Grades K-4 10A-Noon; Grades 5-HS 10A-230P (Aux Gym)

Softball Brian Anderson andersbr@wcsoh.org Mon-Tues June 3-4: Grades 4-9: 9am-1pm (Softball Complex)

Girls Basketball Steve Cawley scawley@tollestech.com Mon-Thurs June 3-6: Grades K-8 10A-12P (Main Gym)

Track/Field Johnny Jackson jljackson77@gmail.com Mon-Fri June 3-7: Grades 1-8: 9am-Noon (McCann Stadium)

Marching Band Sara Loney loneys@wcsoh.org Tues-Fri, June 4-7: Grades 4-6 (930A-Noon), Grades 7-8 (1-330PM) (WNHS)

Football Stan Jackson sjackson@joinbsb.com Mon-Wed June 10-12: Grades K-8, 6-8PM (McCann Stadium)

Girls Volleyball Korey Comtess coach.korey.wnhs@gmail.com Tues-Thurs June 11-13: Grades 3-5: 4-530p; Grades 6-8: 6-8p

Baseball Sean Ring rings@wcsoh.org Mon-Thurs June 17-20: Grade K-4: 9-11AM & Grades 5-9: 11:30A-1:30P
(Bernowski Field)

Lacrosse Dan Bichsel (boys)
Norm Deena (girls)

danny.bichsel07@gmail.com
ndeena1906@gmail.com

Mon-Thurs June 17-20: Grades K-8 from 5-7pm (McCann Stadium)

Soccer Nate Hartnell (boys)
Nick Wheeler (girls)

hartnellnathan@yahoo.com
nickwheeler0210@gmail.com

Mon-Thurs June 24-27: 10-1130am (WNHS Grass Athletic Fields)

*For more information on a specific camp, please EMAIL the program’s head coach*
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